11.01.02.01

11.01.02.02

11.01.02.03

11.01.02.04

11.01.02.05

11.01.02.06

11.01.02.07

11.01.03.01

11.01.03.02

11.01.03.03
11.01.03.04

11.01.03.05

THEODORE R. MCKELDIN, GOVERNOR

GENERAL PUBLIC ASSISTANCE

BOARDING CARE FOR CHILDREN

GENERAL PUBLIC ASSISTANCE TO
EMPLOYABLES

BARRETT SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

General Administration
General Fund Appropriation........c.eeceevvevevevnnennn.

Custodial Care
General Fund Appropriation..........ceceeeevevevereninnnn.

Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation.........ccevvereereevvevennnn.

Plant Operation and Maintenance
General Fund Appropriation..........oeeeveveveveviennn.

Clinical Services
General Fund Appropriation..........ccecevevveveonennnn,

Educational, Vdcational, Recreational and
Religious Services
General Fund Appropriation.........cceeeveeiioovenen,

Farm Operation and Maintenance

General Fund Appropriation.................. 16,544
Special Fund Appropriation, provided

that revenues in excess of this esti-

mate may be made available by ap-

proved budget amendment................ 5,000

"SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.............ooevomn.n...
Total Special Fund Appropriation............ooevvun.n....

Total Appropriation .......cceeeeevveeeeveveinenn.

BOYS’ VILLAGE OF MARYLAND

General Administration
General Fund Appropriation..........eeeevevvevvvevenn..

Custodial Care
General Fund Appropriation..........eeeeeveevevveunnnnr,

Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation........eeeeeeoeeoovevinnn,

Plant Operation and Maintenance
General Fund Appropriation.........eeeeeveeveevoevinnn,

Clinical Services
General Fund Appropriation.........ceeeeeveevevvnnnn.

105

28,731

48,172

24,412

25,273

27,270

39,715

21,544

210,117
5,000

215,117

40,935

288,171

74,057

155,096

86,571



