		·
	THEODORE R. MCKELDIN, GOVERNOR	105
	GENERAL PUBLIC ASSISTANCE BOARDING CARE FOR CHILDREN GENERAL PUBLIC ASSISTANCE TO EMPLOYABLES	
	BARRETT SCHOOL FOR GIRLS	
11.01.02.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	28,731
11.01.02.02	Custodial Care General Fund Appropriation	48,172
11.01.02.03	Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation	24,412
11.01.02.04	Plant Operation and Maintenance General Fund Appropriation	25,273
11.01.02.05	Clinical Services General Fund Appropriation	27,270
11.01.02.06	Educational, Vocational, Recreational and Religious Services General Fund Appropriation	39,715
11.01.02.07		21,544
	CT1554 D27	
	SUMMARY	
	Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation	210,117 5,000
	Total Appropriation	215,117
	BOYS' VILLAGE OF MARYLAND	
11.01.03.01		
11.01.03.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	40,935
11.01.03.02	Custodial Care General Fund Appropriation	288,171
11.01.03.03	Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation	74,057
11.01.03.04	Plant Operation and Maintenance General Fund Appropriation	155,096

11.01.03.05 Clinical Services
General Fund Appropriation.....

86,571